
Malpensa Amatori - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 40 SCIARINI L. - Yamaha 16:21.311
Tempo Gara

1 2:19.803 17:05:47.776

2 2:16.090 17:08:03.866

3 2:18.792 17:10:22.658

4 2:19.735 17:12:42.393

5 2:16.714 17:14:59.107

6 2:18.714 17:17:17.821

7 2:21.808 17:19:39.629

 Po. 2 - # 188 FAVARIN P. - KTM + 03.419
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.992 17:05:54.148

2 2:16.691 17:08:10.839

3 2:17.338 17:10:28.177

4 2:17.883 17:12:46.060

5 2:20.550 17:15:06.610

6 2:18.814 17:17:25.424

7 2:17.624 17:19:43.048

 Po. 3 - # 123 CATANIA G. - TM + 04.923
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.066 17:05:59.638

2 2:22.160 17:08:21.798

3 2:17.413 17:10:39.211

4 2:16.290 17:12:55.501

5 2:17.711 17:15:13.212

6 2:13.915 17:17:27.127

7 2:17.425 17:19:44.552

 Po. 4 - # 41 BERETTA M. - Honda + 05.446
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.159 17:05:52.044

2 2:17.974 17:08:10.018

3 2:18.642 17:10:28.660

4 2:20.501 17:12:49.161

5 2:18.832 17:15:07.993

6 2:18.406 17:17:26.399

7 2:18.676 17:19:45.075

 Po. 5 - # 36 RAVASI M. - Suzuki + 16.770
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.995 17:05:54.809

2 2:18.667 17:08:13.476

3 2:19.386 17:10:32.862

4 2:20.260 17:12:53.122

5 2:20.339 17:15:13.461

6 2:20.480 17:17:33.941

7 2:22.458 17:19:56.399

 Po. 6 - # 368 BASILICO P. - Kawasaki + 17.977
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.545 17:05:50.811

2 2:18.803 17:08:09.614

3 2:22.169 17:10:31.783

4 2:20.202 17:12:51.985

5 2:19.496 17:15:11.481

6 2:21.131 17:17:32.612

7 2:24.994 17:19:57.606

 Po. 7 - # 63 FERRARO M. - Honda + 21.983
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.216 17:05:53.109

2 2:19.905 17:08:13.014

3 2:19.506 17:10:32.520

4 2:20.263 17:12:52.783

5 2:19.711 17:15:12.494

6 2:22.890 17:17:35.384

7 2:26.228 17:20:01.612

 Po. 8 - # 714 BERTONI E. - KTM + 25.668
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.050 17:05:57.962

2 2:20.728 17:08:18.690

3 2:17.812 17:10:36.502

4 2:18.521 17:12:55.023

5 2:19.653 17:15:14.676

6 2:18.886 17:17:33.562

7 2:31.735 17:20:05.297

 Po. 9 - # 415 CORA' J. - Yamaha + 27.488
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.772 17:05:58.507

2 2:24.110 17:08:22.617

3 2:21.498 17:10:44.115

4 2:22.941 17:13:07.056

5 2:22.435 17:15:29.491

6 2:18.948 17:17:48.439

7 2:18.678 17:20:07.117

 Po. 10 - # 324 BERNARDI M. - Suzuki + 33.389
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.184 17:05:59.971

2 2:23.790 17:08:23.761

3 2:20.883 17:10:44.644

4 2:21.687 17:13:06.331

5 2:26.545 17:15:32.876

6 2:22.805 17:17:55.681

7 2:17.337 17:20:13.018

 Po. 11 - # 15 CONSONNI M. - KTM + 35.356
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.502 17:05:56.129

2 2:23.737 17:08:19.866

3 2:23.022 17:10:42.888

4 2:22.410 17:13:05.298

5 2:23.362 17:15:28.660

6 2:22.930 17:17:51.590

7 2:23.395 17:20:14.985

 Po. 12 - # 321 SCARALLO V. - Kawasaki + 35.801
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.801 17:05:58.788

2 2:21.495 17:08:20.283

3 2:23.032 17:10:43.315

4 2:22.538 17:13:05.853

5 2:24.132 17:15:29.985

6 2:22.267 17:17:52.252

7 2:23.178 17:20:15.430

Fastest lap: 2:13.915 
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 Po. 13 - # 6 TAVASCI E. - Honda + 36.412
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.544 17:06:00.777

2 2:27.305 17:08:28.082

3 2:21.999 17:10:50.081

4 2:22.785 17:13:12.866

5 2:21.728 17:15:34.594

6 2:21.732 17:17:56.326

7 2:19.715 17:20:16.041

 Po. 14 - # 903 BARBAN M. - Husqvarna + 39.040
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.515 17:05:56.825

2 2:24.537 17:08:21.362

3 2:26.007 17:10:47.369

4 2:23.388 17:13:10.757

5 2:22.603 17:15:33.360

6 2:23.496 17:17:56.856

7 2:21.813 17:20:18.669

 Po. 15 - # 718 REGAZZONI G. - Suzuki + 39.483
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.114 17:05:57.442

2 2:24.720 17:08:22.162

3 2:25.845 17:10:48.007

4 2:24.202 17:13:12.209

5 2:22.928 17:15:35.137

6 2:22.959 17:17:58.096

7 2:21.016 17:20:19.112

 Po. 16 - # 18 GIANETTA A. - Yamaha + 40.561
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.146 17:06:02.464

2 2:24.561 17:08:27.025

3 2:22.452 17:10:49.477

4 2:24.109 17:13:13.586

5 2:22.577 17:15:36.163

6 2:22.895 17:17:59.058

7 2:21.132 17:20:20.190

 Po. 17 - # 198 SCOTTI R. - Honda + 41.101
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.672 17:06:08.678

2 2:23.812 17:08:32.490

3 2:25.782 17:10:58.272

4 2:18.512 17:13:16.784

5 2:22.253 17:15:39.037

6 2:20.771 17:17:59.808

7 2:20.922 17:20:20.730

 Po. 18 - # 239 GARAVELLO C. - Suzuki + 44.840
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.350 17:05:58.995

2 2:24.322 17:08:23.317

3 2:25.426 17:10:48.743

4 2:22.986 17:13:11.729

5 2:22.420 17:15:34.149

6 2:26.655 17:18:00.804

7 2:23.665 17:20:24.469

 Po. 19 - # 787 VOLPE A. - Honda + 45.721
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.945 17:06:01.239

2 2:24.535 17:08:25.774

3 2:25.034 17:10:50.808

4 2:24.138 17:13:14.946

5 2:22.912 17:15:37.858

6 2:23.965 17:18:01.823

7 2:23.527 17:20:25.350

 Po. 20 - # 160 MORETTI L. - KTM + 45.945
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.426 17:06:04.866

2 2:23.842 17:08:28.708

3 2:22.861 17:10:51.569

4 2:24.105 17:13:15.674

5 2:22.528 17:15:38.202

6 2:24.379 17:18:02.581

7 2:22.993 17:20:25.574

 Po. 21 - # 19 MAGONARA J. - Honda + 52.631
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.453 17:06:04.064

2 2:26.105 17:08:30.169

3 2:27.448 17:10:57.617

4 2:25.273 17:13:22.890

5 2:24.739 17:15:47.629

6 2:22.604 17:18:10.233

7 2:22.027 17:20:32.260

 Po. 22 - # 111 MONTALBANO C. - Husqvarna + 55.423
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.982 17:05:49.736

2 2:46.093 17:08:35.829

3 2:26.424 17:11:02.253

4 2:23.611 17:13:25.864

5 2:24.381 17:15:50.245

6 2:21.629 17:18:11.874

7 2:23.178 17:20:35.052

 Po. 23 - # 696 PELLEGRINI F. - Suzuki + 55.796
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.549 17:06:09.176

2 2:22.529 17:08:31.705

3 2:25.131 17:10:56.836

4 2:23.379 17:13:20.215

5 2:25.660 17:15:45.875

6 2:24.061 17:18:09.936

7 2:25.489 17:20:35.425

 Po. 24 - # 327 FERRARO C. - KTM + 1:07.127
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.004 17:06:07.202

2 2:23.829 17:08:31.031

3 2:25.167 17:10:56.198

4 2:26.129 17:13:22.327

5 2:27.123 17:15:49.450

6 2:25.490 17:18:14.940

7 2:31.816 17:20:46.756

Fastest lap: 2:13.915 
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 Po. 25 - # 178 FONTANA C. - Honda + 1:14.480
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.667 17:06:03.095

2 2:37.800 17:08:40.895

3 2:29.795 17:11:10.690

4 2:29.028 17:13:39.718

5 2:26.618 17:16:06.336

6 2:24.327 17:18:30.663

7 2:23.446 17:20:54.109

 Po. 26 - # 333 BOTTIN M. - KTM + 1:15.042
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.993 17:06:08.173

2 2:30.926 17:08:39.099

3 2:29.663 17:11:08.762

4 2:31.902 17:13:40.664

5 2:27.186 17:16:07.850

6 2:24.111 17:18:31.961

7 2:22.710 17:20:54.671

 Po. 27 - # 81 ZAPPA S. - Honda + 1:15.789
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.882 17:06:13.711

2 2:27.840 17:08:41.551

3 2:30.431 17:11:11.982

4 2:28.370 17:13:40.352

5 2:28.137 17:16:08.489

6 2:25.206 17:18:33.695

7 2:21.723 17:20:55.418

 Po. 28 - # 259 GRASSI E. - Kawasaki + 1:20.984
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.322 17:06:11.098

2 2:28.798 17:08:39.896

3 2:30.196 17:11:10.092

4 2:29.061 17:13:39.153

5 2:28.048 17:16:07.201

6 2:25.852 17:18:33.053

7 2:27.560 17:21:00.613

 Po. 29 - # 984 NARDIN E. - Suzuki + 1:21.701
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.408 17:06:14.836

2 2:29.174 17:08:44.010

3 2:30.666 17:11:14.676

4 2:26.798 17:13:41.474

5 2:28.251 17:16:09.725

6 2:25.728 17:18:35.453

7 2:25.877 17:21:01.330

 Po. 30 - # 275 ZANI L. - + 1:23.173
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.230 17:06:14.110

2 2:31.998 17:08:46.108

3 2:31.021 17:11:17.129

4 2:28.095 17:13:45.224

5 2:27.737 17:16:12.961

6 2:25.027 17:18:37.988

7 2:24.814 17:21:02.802

 Po. 31 - # 3 DALL'AMICO A. - Yamaha + 1:34.906
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.935 17:06:10.749

2 2:32.323 17:08:43.072

3 2:30.991 17:11:14.063

4 2:29.529 17:13:43.592

5 2:27.862 17:16:11.454

6 2:29.387 17:18:40.841

7 2:33.694 17:21:14.535

 Po. 32 - # 918 ISGRO' G. - Honda + 1:42.836
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.283 17:05:54.715

2 2:21.870 17:08:16.585

3 2:24.546 17:10:41.131

4 2:43.016 17:13:24.147

5 2:37.147 17:16:01.294

6 2:52.384 17:18:53.678

7 2:28.787 17:21:22.465

 Po. 33 - # 732 GAETANI P. - Honda + 1:44.465
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.542 17:06:11.571

2 2:29.755 17:08:41.326

3 2:30.132 17:11:11.458

4 2:51.723 17:14:03.181

5 2:29.820 17:16:33.001

6 2:27.146 17:19:00.147

7 2:23.947 17:21:24.094

 Po. 34 - # 710 MASSARI D. - KTM + 1:44.866
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.809 17:06:17.073

2 2:32.761 17:08:49.834

3 2:33.871 17:11:23.705

4 2:33.377 17:13:57.082

5 2:33.779 17:16:30.861

6 2:28.942 17:18:59.803

7 2:24.692 17:21:24.495

 Po. 35 - # 228 MILLEFANTI M. - Honda + 2:11.908
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.182 17:06:18.699

2 2:36.371 17:08:55.070

3 2:36.294 17:11:31.364

4 2:36.326 17:14:07.690

5 2:35.999 17:16:43.689

6 2:33.059 17:19:16.748

7 2:34.789 17:21:51.537

 Po. 36 - # 175 CAVALLARO S. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.739 17:06:19.096

2 2:22.838 17:08:41.934

3 4:18.454 17:13:00.388

4 2:31.644 17:15:32.032

5 2:23.245 17:17:55.277

6 2:32.452 17:20:27.729

Fastest lap: 2:13.915 
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 Po. 37 - # 989 BIELLA A. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:57.558 17:06:33.670

2 2:53.148 17:09:26.818

3 2:51.876 17:12:18.694

4 2:50.223 17:15:08.917

5 2:58.786 17:18:07.703

6 2:51.711 17:20:59.414

 Po. 38 - # 103 CADEI G. - KTM + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.464 17:06:01.619

2 2:21.991 17:08:23.610

Fastest lap: 2:13.915 
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